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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden De Los Santos1588
North Bay

9.350 9.700 9.4259.250 37.725
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Alina Cote1585
North Bay

9.000 9.525 9.6008.900 37.025
5T 2 7T 1 2 

2 

Marguerite Bigue1561
Gymtowne

8.875 8.925 9.5759.450 36.825
10 8T 1T 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Hall1586
North Bay

9.000 9.150 9.0509.450 36.650
5T 6 1T 5T 4 

4 

Gwen White1587
North Bay

9.375 9.250 9.0758.750 36.450
1 4 9 4 5 

5 

Sydney Moore1607
Rohnert Park

8.925 9.400 8.8508.900 36.075
7T 3 7T 12 6 

6 

Tessa Taylor1609
Rohnert Park

9.175 9.175 9.0508.600 36.000
4 5 12T 5T 7 

7 

Isabella Ghirardelli1600
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.075 8.9258.675 35.875
3 7 11 10T 8 

8 

Kele Canty-Sawangwan1577
MEGA

8.375 8.925 9.0009.400 35.700
17 8T 3 7T 9 

9 

Nola McGarva1603
Rohnert Park

8.900 8.550 9.0008.950 35.400
9 17 6 7T 10 

10 

Riley McIntosh1606
Rohnert Park

8.700 8.675 8.6009.025 35.000
14T 13 5 16 11 

11 

Charlotte Karger1596
Rohnert Park

8.775 8.750 8.9258.525 34.975
11 12 15 10T 12 

12 

Rebecca Trebe1605
Rohnert Park

8.450 8.900 9.0008.450 34.800
16 10T 16 7T 13 

13 

Quinn Joyce1582
MEGA

8.750 8.650 8.7258.600 34.725
12 14* 12T 14 14T

14T

Kristina Scheidig1578
MEGA

8.700 8.650 8.6758.700 34.725
14T 14* 10 15 14T

14T

Julia Rowe1601
Rohnert Park

8.725 8.650 8.2508.550 34.175
13 14T 14 17 16 

16 

Kayleigh Thurber1602
Rohnert Park

8.925 8.900 8.7507.400 33.975
7T 10T 17 13 17 

17 
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